Huron County Public Health

Commercial Plumbers

Business

Address

Last Updated: 7.10.2024

Zip
Code

Phone Number

Adams Quality Plymouth, 44865 | (419) 687-8860 | mark@adamsqualityheating.com
Heating and Cooling OH
A-1 Sewer and Drain Norwalk, OH 44857 | (419) 663-3403 | maureen@rotorooternorthcoast.com
Inc dba Roto Rooter
Bay Mechanical & Lorain, OH 44053 | (440) 282-6816 | sphillips@baymec.com
Electrical
Beckley Plumbing and | Bellevue, 44811 | (419) 483-2870 | beckleyphc@frontier.com
Heating Inc OH
Basinger Plumbing & | Pandora, 45877 | (419) 358-1355 | bcoats@basingerph.com
Heating OH
Blessed Plumbing Inc | Pataskala, 43062 | (614) 204-5156

OH
DelLuca Plumbing Huron, OH 44839 | (419) 433-2594 | sarah@deluca-plumbing.com
Dunbar Mechanical, Toledo, OH 43615 | (419) 537-1900 | sdunbar@dunbarmechanical.com
Inc.
Gahring Mechanical North 44855 | (419) 774-2096

Fairfield, OH
Gallagher Plumbing Huron, OH 44839 | (419) 433-8343 | gallagherplumbing@frontier.com
LLC
Geisel Heating & Air Elyria, OH 44035 | (440) 323-2869 | lopez@gogeisel.com
Conditioning Inc
Gross Plumbing Inc Elyria, OH 44035 | (440) 324-9999 | azur@grossmech.com
Guenther Mechanical | Ashland, OH 44805 | (419) 289-6900 | judyb@guenthermechanical.com
Inc
Gundlach Sheet Metal | Sandusky, 44870 | (419) 626-4525 | rgundlach@gundlach-hvac.com
Works Inc OH
H & H Plumbing and Bellevue, 44811 | (419) 483-7390 | office@hhph1946.com
Heating LLC OH
Hartland HVAC Milan, OH 44846 | (419) 668-7785 | theresa@hartlandmechanical.com
Services Inc
H) Schodorf & Willard, OH 44890 | (419) 933-6666 | hjsa@hjsa.net
Associates Inc
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JBJ Plumbing & New 44851 | (440) 949-9598 | jbjplumbing@yahoo.com

Heating London, OH

Johnson Plumbing Inc | Norwalk, OH 44857 | (419) 433-5365 | Scottjohnson7213@gmail.com

Keller Plumbing LLC Sandusky, 44870 | (419) 656-6266 | kellerplumbing@yahoo.com
OH

K&S Mechanical LLC Strongsville, 44136 | (440) 799-7011 | ks.mechanicalcle@gmail.com
OH

Marlin P. White & Fremont, 43420 | (419) 332-3631 | jawlll@marlinwhiteandsons.com

Sons Inc OH

Mr. Rooter Plumbing Blacklick, 43004 | (216) 692-0000 | beble@yourmisters.com

OH

Neldon Peacock & Marion, OH 43302 | (740) 387-6312 | timj@peacockwater.com

Sons Inc dba Peacock

Water

Neptune Plumbing Cleveland, 44128 | (216) 476-9100 | adamw@neptuneplumbing.net
OH

Ott Plumbing Inc Toledo, OH 43615 | (419) 381-7088 | cassieottplumbing@gmail.com

Plumbco Plumbing Sandusky, 44870 | (419) 202-8796 | hallplumbingandheating@yahoo.com
OH

Raeko Construction Greenwich, 44837 | (419) 681-6245

LLC OH

Rick Evans Plumbing, Fremont, 43420 | (419) 332-6611 rickevans1980@yahoo.com

Heating, & Air OH

Conditioning

Shakley Mechanical Ashland, OH 44805 | (419) 281-6909 | ken@shakleymechanical.com

Inc

Trail Plumbing Millersburg, 44654 | (330) 893-3423 | kathryn@trailplumbing.com
OH

Warner Mechanical Fremont, 43420 | (419) 332-7116 | bsexton@warnermech.com
OH

Wilkes & Company Inc | Huron, OH 44839 | (419) 433-2325 | sarah@wilersonandcompany.com
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